
GBTG Grout  Estimator

25x25x6 3mm 2.2

25x50x6 3mm 1.8

50x50x6 3mm 1.2

6mm 1.4

9mm 3.4

12mm 4.3

6mm 1.8

9mm 2.6

12mm 3.4

6mm 1.8

9mm 1.4

12mm 3.0

6mm 1.0

9mm 1.4

6mm 0.8

9mm 1.2

6mm 0.8

9mm 1.0

95x200x19 6mm 2.8
95x200x35 6mm 5.2

Please allow at least 5% on these quantities for wastage

100x100x12

100x200x12

150x150x12

200x200x9

250x250x9

300x300x9

REQUIREMENTS

KGS OF GROUT REQUIRED

PER  SQ. METRE

Approx Tile Size Joint Width

 GBTG  GROUT


