GBTG Grout Estimator

REQUIREMENTS		KGS OF GROUT REQUIRED PER SQ. METRE	
Approx Tile Size	Joint Width		GBTG GROUT
25x25x6 25x50x6 50x50x6	3mm 3mm 3mm		2.2 1.8 1.2
100x100x12	6mm 9mm 12mm		1.4 3.4 4.3
100x200x12	6mm 9mm 12mm		1.8 2.6 3.4
150x150x12	6mm 9mm 12mm		1.8 1.4 3.0
200x200x9	6mm 9mm		1.0 1.4
250x250x9	6mm 9mm		0.8 1.2
300x300x9	6mm 9mm		0.8 1.0
95x200x19 95x200x35	6mm 6mm		2.8 5.2

Please allow at least 5% on these quantities for wastage